When the Grapevines Bloom on the Danube Herec
Seznam (Cast)

Peter Weck https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/peter-weck-89117/movies

HansjAfrg Felmy https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/hansj%C3%B6rg-felmy-70948/movies
Ingeborg SchAfner https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ingeborg-sch%C3%B6ner-74173/movies
LetAcia RomAjn https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/let%C3%ADcia-rom%C3%A1n-642662/movies

Rudolf Carl https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rudolf-carl-87186/movies
Richard Eybner https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/richard-eybner-87403/movies
Fred Liewehr https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/fred-liewehr-1452417/movies

Elisabeth Markus https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/elisabeth-markus-89897/movies
Edd Stavjanik https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/edd-stavjanik-1282607/movies
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